
KPS COLLEGE

S.NO ROLL NO NAME FATHER NAME RESULT

2019
1 1907780141001 AJAY PAL SINGH NARENDRA PAL SINGH PASS

2 1907780141004 BABLY FOOL SINGH PASS

3 1907780141005 JAGPAL SINGH BANWARI LAL PASS

4 1907780141009 LALIT KUMAR BALVEER SINGH PASS

5 1907780141010 LALIT KUMAR JWALA PRASAD PASS

6 1907780141012 MAMTA RANI GORDHANA PASS

7 1907780141014 RAJESH BIJENDRA PASS

8 1907780141019 ROOPAN DEVI HARI RAM PASS

9 1907780141016 RANJEET BHAGWAN SINGH PASS

10 1907780141020 SANJU SINGH HARVIR SINGH PASS

11 1907780141001 AJAY PAL SINGH NARENDRA PAL SINGH FAIL

12 1907780141003 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH K P SINGH FAIL

13 1907780141004 BABLY FOOL SINGH FAIL

14 1907780141005 JAGPAL SINGH BANWARI LAL FAIL

15 1907780141008 KM RAJ KUMARI SAHAB SINGH FAIL

16 1907780141009 LALIT KUMAR BALVEER SINGH FAIL

17 1907780141010 LALIT KUMAR JWALA PRASAD FAIL

18 1907780141011 LAXMI ROHITASH KUMAR FAIL

19 1907780141012 MAMTA RANI GORDHANA FAIL

20 1907780141013 NEELAM ROHATAM FAIL

21 1907780141014 RAJESH BIJENDRA FAIL

22 1907780141015 RAM SINGH BHAJAN LAL FAIL

23 1907780141018 RAVI KANT PEETAM SINGH FAIL

24 1907780141019 ROOPAM DEVI HARI RAM FAIL

25 1907780141021 SAPANA KUMAREE VIJAY SINGH FAIL

2020
1 1907780141001 AJAY PAL SINGH NARENDRA PAL SINGH PASS

2 1907780141005 JAGPAL SINGH BANWARI LAL PASS

3 1907780141008 KM RAJ KUMARI SAHAB SINGH FAIL

4 1907780141009 LALIT KUMAR BALVEER SINGH PASS

5 1907780141010 LALIT KUMAR JWALA PRASAD FAIL

6 1907780141013 NEELAM ROHATAM FAIL

7 1907780141014 RAJESH BIJENDRA FAIL

8 1907780141016 RANJEET BHAGWAN SINGH FAIL

9 1907780141019 ROOPAN DEVI HARI RAM FAIL

10 1907780141020 SANJU SINGH HARVIR SINGH FAIL
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